Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE 1i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB
TRAY

CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4 GEKIRDEK 12MB
BOX

CORE 15-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANLI BOX

CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANLI BOX

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

181,70

203,55

217,35

79,35

136,85

186,30

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD



